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Warehouse blowout
Perk up

Adjusted the bass,
say

No night owl
Coach of the US
Men's National Team
They're not much
work

Capitalize on
Gentle

Transport provider to
O'Hare: Abbr.
Marching students
__Arc, Arkansas
Minute piece?

My, what big teeth
they have

Rotten mood
Lemon, maybe
Hula hoop motion
" todiffer"

Coat color

Cuban alternative
New York City
blackout of 1977
mayor

Spraying defense
Farmer's market
container

Rogue group?
Reply card, e.g.:
Abbr.

Duplicate
Accounting
spreadsheet col.
Mirrored
Name-dropper's
problem

Check payee,
sometimes

"That reminds me ...’
Liberal

Half-man, half-goat
creature

Odessa residents,
e.g.

Frequent visitors to
the mound

2 3 4 5

6

7 8 9 10 11

12

13

14

16

22

26

24

32

46

50

54

60

63

64

65

66

©2014

DOWN
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Turns down

In the tank?

First couture house
to make a designer
sports car

. Like challenging art
. One who may take

an oath?

. Furniture wood
. 1943 Cary Grant film

about a gambler

. Jodie Foster and

Meryl Streep, e.g.

. Newcastle's river
. Body repair spots,

briefly

. Portray
12.

"Don't even think
about it!"
Trap outside?
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. "A Lesson Before
Dying" author Gaines
Good listener

Grafitti artist

Robotic pet in
"Doctor Who"
Collection of boots?
____ Carlos, Brazil
Brand of nasal spray
"We don't know
who's playing"

Text mover

"Two should sulffice,"
briefly

. 64-Across's
instrument

Goes along with

His #2 was retired by
the Dodgers

"Gone Baby Gone"
actress

Dispense

Sweeps on the field
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Place for a lark?
Some wartime
reporters

Blind cave
By__ of

Female character
who sings "Typically
English" in "Stop the
World - | Want To
Get Off"

Atari 2600 fans, likely
Code A

One often seen at a
crash

Number of
generations between
Noah and Abraham



